

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 3983/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2000 in WP 1184/99
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NEERAJ AWASTHI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With I.A. 1 - Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)
With

SLP(C)...CC 3971/2001,SLP(C)...CC 3988/2001,SLP(C)...CC 4006/2001,
SLP(C)...CC 4017/2001,SLP(C)...CC 4018/2001,SLP(C)...CC 4025/2001,
SLP(C)...CC 4031/2001,SLP(C)...CC 4054/2001,SLP(C)...CC 4075/2001,
SLP(C)...CC 4124/2001

Date : 11/07/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
0 0 0 Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv. 0
 Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
 Mr. N.C. Mehrotra, Adv.
 Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.
 Mohd. Taiyub Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

 Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Delay condoned.
Leave granted. Printing dispensed with.
The parties are at liberty to file additional
papers, if necessary.
There shall be no interim order except that the
appointments made shall be subject to the result of these
appeals. Hearing expedited.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master