

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4096 OF 2001

RAJYA KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI PARISHAD &ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH PAL SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of appeal)

Date: 18/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

Mr.Anigit Pasayat, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters along with the main matter i.e. C.A.No.4092 of 2001 appearing in Court

No.2 as item No.102 tomorrow i.e. 19th July, 2005.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Vee

ra Verma)

Court Master

Court Master