

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4092 OF 2001

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEERAJ AWASTHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

Civil Appeal NOs, 4095, 4099, 4093, 4096, 4097, 4098,4094, 4100,

4102, 4101 3872, 3873 of 2001 & S.L.P.(C) No.15797/2001

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 19/07/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv. (Mentioned by)

for Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not this week.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master